EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS: 
Ed Molesky, President 215.230.9325, emolesky@aqualinkinc.com 
Nick Spinelli, Past President– 570.226.3865, nick@wallenpaupackwatershed.org 
Jeanette Schnars, President Elect- jeanette@regsciconsort.com
Gretchen Schatschneider, Treasurer – 215.345.7577  ext.106,  gschatschneider@bucksccd.org
Joseph Hudson, Secretary – 814.825.6403, jhudson@erieconservation.com 
Kate Harms, Executive Director – 484.656.1649, kharms@palakes.org

REGIONAL DIRECTORS: 
Josh Burnside, Eastern – 267.605.2381, josh.burnside@sepro.com
Bob Schindler, Eastern – rschindler@tigrisusa.com
Joe Pinkerton, Central- office 717.264.9778; mobile: 717.816.3116, joe@aeclakes.com 
Brian Pilarcik, Western– 814.763.5269, brian@crawfordconservation.org
Megan Kresila, Western, mkresila@aquadocinc.com
Lorah Reese, Central, lreese@tigrisusa.com
